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§̈¦35

So
mers

et R
d

S IH 35

Case Z-2021-10700280

Scale: 1" approx. =  200 Feet

Council District: 4

Subject Property Legal Description(s): NCB: 11295 - LOT: P-1A

School District: South San I.S.D.

Zoning Case Notification Plan Legend
5.0330 AcresSubject Property(ies)

Single Family Residential 1R
Current Land Use Description TEXT
Current Zoning TEXT
Requested Zoning Change (TEXT)

Creek / River Region
City Limits
Corridor Overlay
ERZD Region
MLOD Region
AHOD Region

200 Ft. Notification Area

Location Map

S IH 35

Algo Dulce

S IH 35

Aragon Dr

So
mers

et R
d

Coconino Dr

Remigio

Vincent St

Plumnear

Fairmeadows

Wing Dr

Palm Beach

Somerset Rd

Palm Leaf

Leon Creek
Greenway

MLOD-2 -
Lackland

AFB Annex

§̈¦35

®

^

Note: All Current and Requested Zoning includes AHOD / MLOD-2 / MLR-1 Overlay Districts

GIS Data Senior Analyst: Rudolph R. Martinez (ITSD)
City of San Antonio-Development Services Dept.

Case Manager: Mirko A. Maravi
Date: 10/18/2021

A H O D
O v e r l a y

M L O D - 2 ,  M L R - 1
O v e r l a y

M L O D - 2 ,  M L R - 1
O v e r l a y

A H O D
O v e r l a y

9098

MF-33

(C-2 CD AHOD 
MLOD-2 MLR-1)

1-R

9257

9265

9323

9431

MF-33

MF-33

NP-10

NP-10

NP-10

R-4


